
PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RHS BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: MARCH 9-27, 2026

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) SAUSAGE, EGG-n-CHEZ CHICKEN PATTY WG FRENCH TOAST

CLOSED WG BISCUIT on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) STICKS(3ea)

TWD FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

BBQ or LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN MANWICH - BEEF or CHICKEN ITALIAN or TURKEY SUB PEPPERONI PIZZA or WINGS

CLOSED MASHED POTATOES WG BUN, TOTS BAKED CHIPS POTATO WEDGES

TWD CUT GREEN BEANS SWEET PEAS POTATO SALAD WHOLE CORN

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE PATTY BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) HOT OATMEAL CHICKEN PATTY ASSORTED WG 

on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) BOWL w/TOPPINGS on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) DONUTS(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CHICKEN WRAP or SANDWICH C.BURGER or HOT DOG BAKED CHIX - BBQ or PLAIN CORN DOG MINIS or CHIX NUGGS PEPPERONI or CHEESE PIZZA

POTATO WEDGES BAKED CHIPS(1pk) GREEN BEANS RAIDER TOTS WHOLE CORN(1/2c)

PASTA SALAD OVEN BAKED BEANS(1/2) POTATO SALAD PEAS SALAD(1c)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, March 23, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

CHICKEN PATTY BREAKFAST PIZZA(1sl) SAUSAGE PATTY WG FRENCH TOAST DUTCH WAFFLE

on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) STICKS(3ea) w/FRUIT TOPPING

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

BBQ PORK or CHICKEN SAND CHIX ALFREDO or CHIX CEASAR CORN DOG MINIS or ON-A-STICK DILL NUGGS or SANDWICH WINGS or 4-MEAT PIZZA

COLE SLAW BROCCOLI RAIDER TOTS WAFFLE FRIES GARDEN SALAD(1c)

BAKED BEANS BREADSTICK SEASONED CARROTS PASTA SALAD GREEN BEANS(1/2c)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIESwill be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain


